
Hallenspielplan  Schule am Ried Bergen-Enkheim  ( 16510 )
Barbarossastraße 65
60388   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:30

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

WJE - SPR

MJB-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SV Seulberg

Eintr. Frankfurt

wJSG Vordertaunus

TuS Holzheim

0:5

5:0

5:0

20:33

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

MJD-BL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Anspach

mJSG Schwarzbach

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

0:5

0:5

5:0

25:14

17:22

31:34

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:30

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

MJC-BL

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TG Sachsenhausen

FTG Frankfurt

TSG Oberursel

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

FTG Frankfurt

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

32:24

25:12

27:27

38:9

30:11

21:13

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:30

12:30

14:30

MJE - SPR

MJB-BOL

MJA - BL

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Anspach

FTG Frankfurt

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

0:5

28:24

29:29

So. 24.11.2024 15:15

16:30

17:45

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SV Seulberg

Eintr. Frankfurt

JSGwB Eschh...en/Camberg

29:19

22:25

21:15

So. 01.12.2024 18:00 M-BOL HSG Main-Nidda HSG Brecken...assenh. II 22:35

So. 02.02.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

MJA - BL

MJE - SPR

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

JSGmA Eschh...en/Camberg

Eintr. Fran... IV (a.K.)

HSG EppLa

37:36

5:0

19:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

MJB-BOL

WJC - BL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

TV Hattersheim

Usinger TSG

HSG Schwalb...rhöchstadt

HSG Schwalb...rhöchstadt

TG Sachsenhausen

12:13

23:19

5:0

5:0

25:31

30:12

Fr. 21.02.2025 20:00 MJC-BL HSG Main-Nidda HSG Goldstein/Schwanh. 21:28

So. 23.02.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

TV Petterweil

TSG Münster II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

JSG Eschbach

0:5

5:0

18:20

18:23

23:26

So. 16.03.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

18:00

WJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

M-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Wehrh./O... II (a.K.)

Usinger TSG

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

TG Eltville

5:0

0:5

32:21

28:25

Sa. 22.03.2025 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

MJB-BOL

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SV Seulberg

TSG Münster

Eintr. Fran...III (a.K.)

TV Petterweil

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

0:5

5:0

18:18

22:25

34:23

So. 23.03.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

WJE - SPR

MJC-BL

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TV Petterweil

TV Petterweil

Eintr. Fran... II (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

5:0

21:25

36:18

28:16

So. 30.03.2025 14:00

16:00

WJD - BL

MJB - BK

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II (a.K.)

TSG Oberursel

TSG Oberursel II

31:26

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Schule am Ried Bergen-Enkheim  ( 16510 )
Barbarossastraße 65
60388   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:00

18:00

F-BKL

M-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

Eintr. Frankfurt III

MSG Eschbach

28:24

28:25


